EM - Epic - 100 km - Moski

Uvr. St.
1 9

2 21
3 6

4 139
5 35
6 18
7 111
8 5

9 7
10 129
11 22
12 26
13 87
14 39
15 117
16 133
17 14
18 131
19 110
20 119
21 130
22 12
23 1
24 54
25 74
26 73
27 159
28 126
29 82
30 27
31 16
32 152
33 140
34 90
35 165
36 63
37 116
38 151
39 138
40 15
41 147
42 66
43 80
44 68
45 137
46 88
47 89
48 107
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Priimek
Hochenwarter
Rauchfuss
No¢

Rode

Rak

Dimic
Fabjan
Breski
Roset
Karadza
Primoz
Potoénik
Iskra
Bohorc
Albano
Golob
Holtslag
Fabris
Simnic
Pristavec
Luznar
Brons
Boben
Eaton
Hunter
Nau

Turk
Velepec
Horvat
Kucan
Bourgonje
Poklukar
Hirci
Klanci¢
Vrhovnik
Kramer
Altenberger
Poklukar
PobezZin
Witteveen
Langenvalter
Klemens
Habot
Zagozda
Benedik
Rossbacher
Penezi¢
Krivec
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Ime
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Peter
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Uro$
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Luca
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Ales
Marald
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Lee
Matthew
Alex
Grega
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Tomaz
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Matjaz
Uro$
Borut
Rok
Borut
Florian
Joza
Matej
Melvin
Uro$
Mick
David
Miha
Gregor
Christian
Zvonimir
Jan
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Bled Bike Festival 2017

Drzava
AUT
CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
ITA
SLO
NED
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
NED
SLO
GBR
GBR
GBR
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
NED
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
NED
SLO
AUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
CRO
SLO

K1

2:36:00
2:38:02
2:46:59
2:55:25
2:59:13
3:02:55
2:57:20
3:05:02
3:02:51
2:59:50
3:03:13
3:07:27
3:02:17
3:06:57
3:11:38
3:13:23
3:14:19
3:13:15
3:20:13
3:22:30
3:20:20
3:28:29
3:26:04
3:35:17
4:20:57
4:20:38
4:29:09
3:36:55
3:34:38
3:40:41
3:37:05
3:30:10
3:35:41
3:33:24
3:35:36
3:41:20
3:42:53
3:30:12
3:48:53
3:49:21
3:49:47
3:56:03
3:49:54
3:41:51
3:58:27
3:58:24
3:50:03
4:14:09

Rezultat
4:19:11

4:25:50
4:52:31

4:57:04
5:03:17
5:05:07
5:13:15
5:13:22
5:14:16
5:19:24
5:19:38
5:20:38
5:21:43
5:24:27
5:28:13
5:31:45
5:38:44
5:39:05
5:47:33
5:54:23
5:59:44
6:03:30
6:09:30
6:10:00
6:10:55
6:10:58
6:11:41

6:12:27
6:12:59
6:16:15
6:18:26
6:18:45
6:18:58
6:19:46
6:24:34
6:27:14
6:30:26
6:31:27
6:39:32
6:40:39
6:42:05
6:48:29
6:54:07
6:54:56
7:03:10
7:04:38
7:11:18
7:29:13
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49 108
50 57
51 79
52 17
53 77
54 75
55 67
55 13
55 11
55 121
55 123
55 160

Kidri¢
Harrod
Cepec
Deinert
Jovanovski
Zalaznik
Korent
Steenbergen
De Boer
Radi¢
Tomat
Krivec

EZ - Epic - 100 km - Zenske

Jakob
Jason
Miro
Eelke
Slobodan
Gregor
Bostjan
Albert
Koos
Nenad
Loris
Andrej

4:13:57
4:15:45
4:19:44
4:16:33
4:32:07
4:36:58

3:38:51

3:20:24

1 58
2 25
3 23

MM - Maraton - 60km - Moski

KirSi¢
Perse
Natalija

Andreja
Tina
Anderluh

CRO

SLO
SLO

3:20:17
3:26:06
3:37:04

5:39:54
5:45:53
6:14:18

1 128
2 156
3 134
4 135
5 97
6 3

7 38
8 118
9 40
10 37
11 92
12 31

13 71

14 72
15 115
16 33
17 154
18 70
19 34
20 32
21 101
22 149
23 102
24 98
25 155
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Skalicky
Valjavec
Zimmermann
Drinovec
Stijak
Cibej
Loc&nikar
Cornacchini
Petan
Premuzi¢
Drazi¢
Zupan
Macecek
Macecek
Pristov
Todorovi¢
Sulc
Kovacs
Erce
Golob
Zupan
Marolt
KoroSec
Peev
Klemencic

Pavel
Tadej
Daniel
Mitja
Goran
Ales
Bojan
Igor
Uro$
Boris
Luka
Tine
Marek
Petr
Marko
Darko
Janez
Péter
Rok
Grega
Andrej
Roman
Gregor
Grigor
Dominik
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1:53:46
1:56:00
2:05:15
2:07:31
2:12:48
2:13:04
2:17:28
2:17:37
2:20:23
2:17:30
2:23:42
2:23:58
2:24:23
2:24:24
2:30:04
2:27:04
2:28:50
2:30:30
2:29:37
2:27:12
2:30:18
2:30:57
2:30:15
2:30:48
2:33:06

2:41:11
2:43:45
2:57:35
3:00:07
3:03:10
3:03:25
3:09:58
3:11:47
3:14:23
3:15:23
3:19:41
3:19:44
3:21:36
3:21:38
3:26:41
3:28:00
3:28:10
3:28:39
3:28:50
3:29:00
3:29:09
3:29:33
3:30:30
3:32:48
3:33:12
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Uvr.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
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St.
144
10
112
132
53
94
78
69
124
170
41
127
106
136
171
52
104
64
65
36
114
172
61
141
142
95
60
173
76
175
62
100
157
113
125
143
145
146
174
120
99
30
176
83
96

Priimek
Cesen
Mom
Pretnar
Pustijanac
Subic
Adzi¢
Samec
Varga
Kolesa
Jager
Cerne
Rostohar
Muha
Lesjak
Solar
Bertole
Zupandi¢
Mohyla
Hrovatin
Pivk
Sersen
Verdnik
Dobida
Bauer
Debelak
Banijac
Sparovec
Kurent
Schmidt
Debelak
Zaloznik
Kovacevi¢
Fink
Sattler
Vrta¢nik
Leskovsek
Gregl
Ribi¢
Cilensek
Cilensek
Simunovié
Zel

Ahac
Limoges
Blagojevi¢
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Ime
Gregor
Luka
Luka
Mihael
Klemen
Alen
Luka
Attila
Ludek
Marko
Uro$
Srecko
Ales
Marko
Miha
Sandi
Joze
Kamil
Branko
Luka
Marko
Miha
Francisek
Kristijan
Lojze
Slobodan
Uros
Robi
Adriano
Matjaz
Tilen
Sasa
Jani
Dietmar
Blaz
Lovro
Filip
Blaz
Urban
Darko
Ljiubisa
Jurij
Ervin
Daniel
Boris
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Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
BIH
SLO
HUN
CZE

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
GER
GER
BIH

SLO

GER

SLO
BIH

SLO
GER
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
BIH
SLO

USA
BIH

K1

2:33:48
2:38:28
2:38:25
2:43:12
2:41:25
2:41:24
2:43:17
2:46:00
2:45:38
2:52:43
2:49:32
2:50:47
2:52:19
2:52:42
2:47:24
2:49:07
2:52:07
2:52:23
2:56:05
2:55:50
3:02:48
3:02:55
3:02:57
2:59:40
2:59:46
3:08:23
3:11:56
3:05:47
3:08:16
3:18:32
3:06:00
3:30:40
3:33:30
3:33:07
3:42:21
3:50:26
3:50:25
3:47:26
3:44:38
3:44:37
4:02:04
4:05:23
4:21:02
4:43:03
4:49:21

Rezultat
3:36:39
3:39:28
3:39:50
3:45:35
3:46:24
3:47:05
3:48:50
3:51:46
3:52:05
3:55:03
3:56:08
3:56:30
3:57:23
4:00:00
4:00:02
4:00:24
4:03:30
4:03:32
4:07:25
4:09:25
4:13:22
4:15:47
4:15:48
4:18:17
4:18:17
4:21:05
4:24:46
4:25:11

4:27:24
4:29:14
4:29:17
4:48:32
5:01:53
5:09:21

5:10:58
5:13:09
5:13:10
5:13:11

5:23:23
5:23:23
5:37:11

5:38:53
6:10:56
6:23:09

DNF
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REZULTATI

Bled Bike Festival 2017
Bled, 27.8.2017

MZ - Maraton - 60km - Zenske

1 93 Pospisilova Radka CZE 2:33:42 3:30:46
2 109 Krajnc Blanka GER 2:55:42 4:04:36
3 4 Zavrl Maja SLO 3:13:35 4:12:48
4 158 Stare Natalija SLO 3:33:24 4:53:39
5 24 Subic Jeloénik Irena SLO 3:02:08 5:06:13
6 103 Recko Sasa SLO 3:49:42 5:24:28
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